



NEW MODELS ADDED	FIRST ISSUE	COLUMN #:										
Power Pro Ultra												
084776-025-000 (BASIC)												
084776-025-000	X	X	X									
084776-030-000				X								
084776-051-000					X							
084776-025-070						X						
084776-025-700							X					
4.8 VOLTS DC												
MODEL OR SERVICE NO. COLUMN	→	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11

INDEX NO.	PART NUMBER	* WAS PART NO.	078400-030-000 W/O CHARGING STAND DESCRIPTION	Basic Parts	QUANTITY REQUIRED														
					078400-030-000	078400-020-000	078400-021-700	078400-040-000	078400-020-051	078400-020-070	078400-020-600								
1	120362-000		BATTERY PACK ASSY.	1															
2	55954-005		SCREW #6-32	2															
3	42114-055		SCREW #6 PT	2															
4	84584-000		SPRING TERMINAL	2															
5	84582-000		MOTOR TERMINAL	2															
6	55954-005		SCREW #6-32	2															
7	48974-100		BULKHEAD	1															
8	84928-000		INSERT - THREADED	2															
9	84802-001	84943-000	MOTOR/ECCENTRIC ASSY	1															
10	84784-000		HSG, UPPER, ICE BLUE, PAD PRINT		1	1	1	1		1	1								
10	84784-020		HSG, UPPER, EUROPEAN						1										
11	120732-000		HSG, LOWER, ICE BLUE	1															
12	48966-000		PLATE, DRIVE MOUNT, ASSY	1															
13	58975-000		SEMS SLOTTED, PAN HD SCR	2															
14	84794-000		LINK - DRIVE	1															
15	48970-000		DRIVE TIP	1															
16	44941-000		HINGE ASSY	1															
17	45501-000		SPRING - TENSION	1															
18	42571-000		GUIDE - BLADE	1															
19	58775-000		BLADE UPPER			1	1	1											
19			BLADE UPPER					1											
20	44936-000		SOCKET	1															
21	44956-000-003		BLADE LOWER - FIN			1	1	1											
21	108276-000-000		BLADE LOWER - FIN					1											
22	42555-000		SCREW - MS	2															
23	55954-000		SCREW - #6-32	2															
24	120361-000		CHARGER, BATTERY - US/CANADA			1	1	1											
	124163-000-000	120362-000-000	CHARGER, BATTERY - EUROPEAN						1										
	041679-000-000		SCREW	1															
	044935-000-000		LATCH	1															
	119990-000-000		FOAM TAPE	0.5															
	120731-000-000		DATA LABEL	1															
	045588-000-000		BLADE GUARD	1															
	058439-000-00		FOAM PAD	2															
	124164-000-000		DATA LABEL						1	1	1								
	124161-000-000		CHARGER STAND - AUSTRALIAN							1									
	124162-000-000		CHARGER STAND - UK								1								
	124163-000-000		CHARGER STAND - EUROPEAN									1							

